

Sardegna

Villaggio Camping Torre del Porticciolo

Strada prov.le S.ta Maria la Palma, Porto Conte 07041 Porticciolo - Alghero (SS)

N 40° 38' 27,96" E 8° 11' 22,56"

https://www.camping.it/sardegna/torredelporticciolo info@torredelporticciolo.it https://www.torredelporticciolo.it Price List **2025**

The price list comes directly from the Camping Village/Hotel. The companies Genial srl and www.camping.it are not responsible of any changes or mistakes in the present price list.



OFFICIAL RATES 2025



Daily prices. VAT included

Daily prices. VAT included									
CAMPING AREA	1 18/05 - 14/06 15/09 - 31/10	2 15/06 - 29/06	3 30/06 - 07/07	4 08/07 - 22/07 02/09 - 14/09	5 23/07 - 03/08 25/08 - 01/09	6 04/08 - 24/08			
ADULT	€ 10.00	€ 13.00	€ 14.00	€ 16.00	€ 18.00	€ 20.00			
JUNIOR 3/9 YEARS	€ 8.00	€ 11.00	€ 12.00	€ 14.00	€ 15.00	€ 18.00			
BABY (UNDER 3 YEARS)	FREE	FREE	FREE	FREE	FREE	FREE			
PITCHES DAILY PRICES - PERSONS EXCLUDED	1 18/05 - 14/06 15/09 - 31/10	2 15/06 - 29/06	3 30/06 - 07/07	4 08/07 - 22/07 02/09 - 14/09	5 23/07 - 03/08 25/08 - 01/09	6 04/08 - 24/08			
SMALL TENT PITCH PUP TENT – IGLOO MAX 2 GUESTS	€ 9.00	€ 11.00	€ 13.00	€ 15.00	€ 19.00	€ 21.00			
BIG TENT PITCH* ABOVE 2 PAX CONSIDERED BIG TENT	€ 12.00	€ 14.00	€ 16.00	€ 19.00	€ 22.00	€ 24.00			
CARAVAN PITCH/ CAMPER PITCH	€ 13.00	€ 15.00	€ 17.00	€ 20.00	€ 23.00	€ 25.00			
EXTRA SERVICES	1 18/05 - 14/06 15/09 - 31/10	2 15/06 - 29/06	3 30/06 - 07/07	4 08/07 - 22/07 02/09 - 14/09	5 23/07 - 03/08 25/08 - 01/09	6 04/08 - 24/08			
ELECTRIC POWER	€ 6.00	€ 7.00	€ 8.00	€ 9.00	€ 10.00	€ 12.00			
DOG	FREE	FREE	€ 5.00	€ 6.00	€ 9.00	€ 11.00			
BOAT TRAILER	FREE	FREE	€ 5.00	€ 6.00	€ 8.00	€ 10.00			
PRIVATE WC	€ 10.00	€ 12.00	€ 12.00	€ 15.00	€ 22.00	€ 22.00			
DAILY VISITORS ON FOOT (from 8:00 a.m. to 10:00 p.m.)	€ 11.00	€ 15.00	€ 16.00	€ 18.00	€ 22.00	€ 25.00			
2° CAR PARKING	FREE	FREE	€ 5.00	€ 6.00	€ 9.00	€ 11.00			
2° MOTORBIKE PARKING	FREE	FREE	€ 4.00	€ 5.00	€ 7.00	€ 9.00			



PULLMAN / BUS	€ 40.00	€ 40.00	€ 40.00	€ 50.00	€ 60.00	€ 60.00

CAMPING REGULATION

The stay in the campsite is calculated from whatever time on the day of arrival to 10:00 a.m. on the day of departure. Should the stay extend beyond that time (10:00 a.m.), an extra day will be charged. * The fee "big tent pitch" will be charged each time a tent of more than 2 places will be installed, regardless of the actual number of occupants. Two tents cannot be installed on the same pitch. Each tent installed will be charged the relevant occupied pitch. One or more tents in the caravan/camper pitch cannot be installed.

The Caravan-Camper van rate includes one veranda, which must be connected to the vehicle. No cars or motorbikes are included in the Camper / Caravan price. Any vehicle used for sleeping is considered a camper van (car, SUV, etc.). Each tent installed will be charged the relevant occupied pitch. In certain periods of the season (e.g. in mid-August), a minimum period of stay may apply. Bookings by groups of minors (with no accompanying adult) shall not be accepted. Beach service available from July upon renewal of the annual concession. Self-service laundry with washing machines and dryers for a fee. Camper service > free waste disposal; refueling of clear water for a fee. Camper service > free waste disposal; refueling of clear water for a fee.

Uninhabited Pitch For Temporary Use > the payment of pitch includes: the cost of 1 adult, with switch off of any electricity connection.

The visitor rate is applied to anyone who enters the camping village as a guest. The rate is unique for any access to the campsite and is not subject to reductions based on the age of the visitor or the length of stay.

SERVICES INCLUDED IN THE PRICE

Guest reception service with reception open 24 hours a day, external surveillance service, a car/motorbike parking space (each additional parking space with a surcharge. For further details, see camping village fee). The camping is equipped with two groups of services powered by solar energy, with free warm water for the personal hygiene.

Swimming pool service including sun loungers, 2 Jacuzzis, 2 children's play area, use of ping pong table and tennis court (with own equipment).

Fitness service active from July and August with minimum frequency guaranteed 3 times a week.

Mini Club service (from 3 years old) from 20.06 to 7.09.2025 > from Monday to Friday (timetable to be defined; minimum guaranteed activity 2 H per day).

Musical evenings from 20.06 to 07.09 with guaranteed minimum frequency 3 times a week in June and September and 6 times a week in July and August.

COMPULSORY VISITOR'S TAX PURSUANT TO ARTICLE 4 OF ITALIAN LEGISLATIVE DECREE NO. 23 OF 14/03/2011

€ 1.00, The tourist tax, which is obligatory for a maximum of 7 consecutive nights, is payable at the campsite and is compulsory for all tourists. It is not subject to reduction or special offers. It is collected by the camping village and paid to the municipality of Alghero. Children under 12 years of age are exempt from paying the tourist tax.